Benchmark Wearable 2.0 & 2.0L Datasheet
Document Number: 000912
Revision: 2.01         Copyright © 2019 by Valencell, Inc. Page 1 / 25
Patents:  www.valencell.com/patents
Benchmark Biometric Sensor System for Wearable Devices
Features
• Market-leading optical heart rate (HR), step rate / count,
distance, cycling cadence, calories, at-rest R-R interval

Revision: 2.01         Copyright © 2019 by Valencell, Inc. Page 22 / 25
Patents:  www.valencell.com/patents
 Sensor Ordering Guide and Comparison Chart
Part Number Description
001034 Benchmark Wearable 2.0
001595 Benchmark Wearable 2.0L
001034 Benchmark Wearable 2.0 consists of two components.
BW2.0-Set
1. BW2.0-Sensor
2. BW2.0- STM32F401
001595 Benchmark Wearable 2.0L consists of two components.
BW2.0L-Set
1. BW2.0L-Sensor
2. BW2.0- STM32F401
Benchmark Wearable 2.0 & 2.0L Datasheet
Document Number: 000912
Revision: 2.01         Copyright © 2019 by Valencell, Inc. Page 23 / 25
Patents:  www.valencell.com/patents
 Valencell Product Development Design and Test Services
Valencell has years of experience helping customers bring accurate biometric hearable and wearable
devices to market. Much of our experience has been captured in application notes and in the integration
and user guides, but additional design and test support is available upon request to help reduce your time
to market and lower your technical development risks. Our support can span all stages of the product
development process, from concept development through mass production and marketing. Design
support examples include assisting with placement and mechanical integration of the sensor module
within the product being worn; product fit and comfort; power-supply design; and audio design
considerations for hearable designs.
Additionally, product performance should be backed by a solid test plan. Valencell has a sophisticated
exercise and sport physiology test lab where products using our sensors are tested for proper
performance. Our biometric sensors have been tested on thousands of test subjects with the statistical
analysis done in a way that conforms to medical and sports journal publication standards. Testing is
carried out both indoors and outdoors under many different activities with pools of subjects that have
different skin tones, weight, hair, and fitness levels. Results from our sensor tests can be seen in the form
of technical white papers on the Valencell website here: www.valencell.com/white-papers. Valencell Labs
is located in the U.S. where there is a good diversity of test subjects. Our lab can validate the accuracy
and performance of your product design and provide a statistical analysis as part of a design feedback
report along with suggestions to improve the product design. This type of testing is the best and only way
to know how well your product will perform when introduced into the market.
For more information about our support options, please contact Valencell.
Benchmark Wearable 2.0 & 2.0L Datasheet
Document Number: 000912
Revision: 2.01         Copyright © 2019 by Valencell, Inc. Page 24 / 25
Patents:  www.valencell.com/patents
 Contact Information
For additional information please contact:
Sales Support: benchmark@valencell.com
Technical Support: support@valencell.com
Valencell, Inc.
4601 Six Forks Rd. Suite 103
Raleigh, NC 27609